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No. Driver Last Name First Name Nation Club License Equipment ClassClass 2 Scoring

12 Maphumulo Asante Maphumulo Asante 35802 Top Kart /  / Levanto Bambino

18 Molatlhegi Bophelo Molatlhegi Bophelo 26642 Top Kart / C51 / Levanto Bambino

25 Dias Jenson Dias Jenson 33325 TOP KART /  / Levanto Bambino

26 North Hunter North Hunter 99974027 Top Kart / C50 / Levanto Bambino

27 de Wet Luhan L.S de Wet Luhan L.S 99971619 Top Kart / C51 / Levanto Bambino

28 Madida Shaka Madida Shaka 3355 Top Kart / C51 / Levanto Bambino

55 Mfana Omolemo Mfana Omolemo 32118 Top Kart / C51 / Levanto Bambino

66 Antunes Diego Antunes Diego 32278 Top Kart / C51 / Levanto Bambino

82 Libala Liphupha Libala Liphupha 2266 Top Kart / C51 / Levanto Bambino

99 Pillay Kiaan Pillay Kiaan 49060 Top Kart / C51 / Levanto Bambino
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Start Time : 06/08 - 09:40:27 59.74 kph1:00.260No.66 Antunes DiegoBest lap : 

Weather : Sunny        Air : 19°C        Track : Dry

Rnk No. Nation Driver Class Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv.

1 66 Antunes Diego Bambino Top Kart / C51 / Levanto 10 1:00.260

2 25 Dias Jenson Bambino TOP KART /  / Levanto 10 1:01.040 0.780 0.780

3 27 de Wet Luhan L.S Bambino Top Kart / C51 / Levanto 10 1:01.088 0.828 0.048

4 55 Mfana Omolemo Bambino Top Kart / C51 / Levanto 10 1:02.293 2.033 1.205

5 99 Pillay Kiaan Bambino Top Kart / C51 / Levanto 8 1:08.108 7.848 5.815

6 26 North Hunter Bambino Top Kart / C50 / Levanto 6 1:08.423 8.163 0.315

7 28 Madida Shaka Bambino Top Kart / C51 / Levanto 8 1:08.707 8.447 0.284

8 12 Maphumulo Asante Bambino Top Kart /  / Levanto 8 1:13.493 13.233 4.786

9 82 Libala Liphupha Bambino Top Kart / C51 / Levanto 4 1:13.877 13.617 0.384
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Laps Lap Time

No.12   Maphumulo Asante

1 1:14.982

2 1:14.274

3 1:16.802

4 1:17.620

5 1:20.386

6 1:18.112

7 1:14.852

8 1:13.493

No.25   Dias Jenson

1 1:01.988

2 1:02.455

3 1:01.360

4 1:01.040

5 1:02.307

6 1:03.041

7 1:01.680

8 1:01.576

9 1:02.547

10 1:01.768

No.26   North Hunter

1 1:28.152

2 1:09.760

3 1:09.321

4 1:08.423

5 1:16.923

6 1:46.009

No.27   de Wet Luhan L.S

1 1:02.240

2 1:01.698

3 1:01.818

4 1:01.088

5 1:02.069

6 1:03.103

7 1:01.161

8 1:01.145

9 1:02.722

10 1:01.933

No.28   Madida Shaka

1 1:14.890

2 1:12.968

3 1:16.649

4 1:11.117

5 1:10.864

6 1:09.890

7 1:08.707

8 1:09.225

No.55   Mfana Omolemo

1 1:06.340

2 1:03.224

3 1:03.322

4 1:02.733

5 1:02.293

Laps Lap Time

6 1:03.468

7 1:04.235

8 1:03.341

9 1:04.143

10 1:03.519

No.66   Antunes Diego

1 1:01.015

2 1:00.406

3 1:00.463

4 1:00.260

5 1:03.101

6 1:01.554

7 1:00.433

8 1:00.628

9 1:00.946

10 1:01.535

No.82   Libala Liphupha

1 2:30.899

2 1:14.800

3 1:13.877

4 5:34.108

No.99   Pillay Kiaan

1 1:14.279

2 1:14.448

3 1:16.820

4 1:17.699

5 1:14.767

6 1:09.186

7 1:08.108

8 1:08.314
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Leaders : No.66 Antunes Diego (1-8)

Start Time : 06/08 - 11:16:06 60.02 kph59.980No.66 Antunes DiegoBest lap : 

Weather : Sunny        Air : 21°C        Track : Dry 59.74 kph1:00.260No.66 Antunes DiegoPrevious Event Record : 

Rnk No. Driver Class Nation Laps Gap Interv. Best lap Points

1 66 Antunes Diego Bambino 8 59.980 35

2 25 Dias Jenson Bambino 8 12.150 12.150 1:01.109 32

3 27 de Wet Luhan L.S Bambino 8 13.725 1.575 1:01.320 30

4 55 Mfana Omolemo Bambino 8 40.517 26.792 1:05.200 29

5 26 North Hunter Bambino 8 1:01.916 21.399 1:06.820 28

6 28 Madida Shaka Bambino 7 1 Lap 1 Lap 1:08.995 27

7 99 Pillay Kiaan Bambino 7 1 Lap 0.328 1:06.900 26

8 82 Libala Liphupha Bambino 7 1 Lap 9.973 1:09.885 25

9 12 Maphumulo Asante Bambino 7 1 Lap 36.814 1:14.370 24

Non finisher
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

Grid 66 25 27 55 99 26 28 12 82

Start 25 66 55 27 28 26 82 99 12

Lap 1
Interval

66 25
1.0

27
1.2

55
3.1

82
3.6

26
0.2

28
1.2

99
1.2

12
5.9

Lap 2 66 25
2.5

27
1.5

55
6.8

26
8.5

82
0.0

28
1.0

99
0.5

12
11.0

Lap 3 66 25
3.6

27
1.7

55
11.3

26
10.3

28
3.8

82
0.9

99
0.3

12
15.4

Lap 4 66 25
5.8

27
1.2

55
15.3

26
13.0

28
4.7

82
2.5

99
0.2

12
21.8

Lap 5 66 25
7.6

27
0.7

55
18.8

26
14.7

28
7.6

82
3.1

99
0.0

12
27.2

Lap 6 66 25
10.3

27
0.2

55
21.6

26
16.9

28
9.2

99
1.1

82
6.6

12
31.1

Lap 7 66 25
11.4

27
0.2

55
24.8

26
20.1

28
11.0

99
0.3

82
9.9

12
36.8

Lap 8 66 25
12.1

27
1.5

55
26.7

26
21.3
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Laps Lap Time

No.12   Maphumulo Asante

1 1:16.256

2 1:14.370

3 1:15.599

4 1:16.942

5 1:15.977

6 1:17.408

7 1:18.562

No.25   Dias Jenson

1 1:02.767

2 1:01.663

3 1:01.109

4 1:02.152

5 1:02.323

6 1:02.920

7 1:02.048

8 1:02.384

No.26   North Hunter

1 1:10.442

2 1:10.218

3 1:07.688

4 1:08.285

5 1:07.106

6 1:07.374

7 1:08.552

8 1:06.820

No.27   de Wet Luhan L.S

1 1:03.745

2 1:01.915

3 1:01.320

4 1:01.686

5 1:01.830

6 1:02.386

7 1:02.095

8 1:03.691

No.28   Madida Shaka

1 1:11.744

2 1:10.103

3 1:10.405

4 1:09.114

5 1:10.045

6 1:08.995

7 1:10.367

No.55   Mfana Omolemo

1 1:07.017

2 1:05.577

3 1:05.819

4 1:05.675

5 1:05.369

6 1:05.200

7 1:05.285

8 1:05.606

Laps Lap Time

No.66   Antunes Diego

1 1:01.644

2 1:00.184

3 59.980

4 59.985

5 1:00.507

6 1:00.221

7 1:00.983

8 1:01.671

No.82   Libala Liphupha

1 1:09.885

2 1:10.562

3 1:12.440

4 1:10.738

5 1:10.661

6 1:13.552

7 1:12.923

No.99   Pillay Kiaan

1 1:12.530

2 1:09.351

3 1:11.207

4 1:10.542

5 1:10.504

6 1:06.900

7 1:09.559
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Bambino

Race 1 (R1)

Starting Grid 
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Start : 06/08 - 11:30     8 Laps = 8.000 km

5 82
Libala Liphupha
Libala

Top Kart / C51 / Levanto

12
Maphumulo Asante
Maphumulo

Top Kart /  / Levanto
4 28

Madida Shaka
Madida

Top Kart / C51 / Levanto

26
North Hunter
North

Top Kart / C50 / Levanto
3 99

Pillay Kiaan
Pillay

Top Kart / C51 / Levanto

55
Mfana Omolemo
Mfana

Top Kart / C51 / Levanto
2 27

de Wet Luhan L.S
de Wet

Top Kart / C51 / Levanto

25
Dias Jenson
Dias

TOP KART /  / Levanto
1 66

Antunes Diego
Antunes

Top Kart / C51 / Levanto

POLE POSITION
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Subject to scrutineering & sporting investigations

Bambino

Race 2 (R2)

Results 

Apex Timing GoRacing

Northern Regions Karting 2022 Rnd 5 - ZIKR (ZAF)  06/08/2022
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Leaders : No.66 Antunes Diego (1-8)

Start Time : 06/08 - 13:17:36 59.31 kph1:00.697No.66 Antunes DiegoBest lap : 

Weather : Sunny        Air : 25°C        Track : Dry 60.02 kph59.980No.66 Antunes DiegoEvent Record : 

Rnk No. Driver Class Nation Laps Gap Interv. Best lap Points

1 66 Antunes Diego Bambino 8 1:00.697 35

2 27 de Wet Luhan L.S Bambino 8 9.447 9.447 1:01.670 32

3 25 Dias Jenson Bambino 8 10.819 1.372 1:01.894 30

4 55 Mfana Omolemo Bambino 8 12.515 1.696 1:01.723 29

5 26 North Hunter Bambino 7 1 Lap 1 Lap 1:07.344 28

6 99 Pillay Kiaan Bambino 7 1 Lap 0.900 1:07.889 27

7 82 Libala Liphupha Bambino 7 1 Lap 9.882 1:06.217 26

8 28 Madida Shaka Bambino 7 1 Lap 5.492 1:09.689 25

9 12 Maphumulo Asante Bambino 7 1 Lap 4.058 1:10.685 24

Non finisher
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Lap Chart 
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

Grid 66 25 27 55 26 99 28 82 12

Start 25 66 55 27 82 99 26 12 28

Lap 1
Interval

66 25
1.0

55
0.7

27
0.1

12
10.7

99
0.4

28
0.8

82
0.1

26
0.2

Lap 2 66 25
2.4

55
0.3

27
0.1

12
19.7

82
0.1

99
0.4

28
2.9

26
0.7

Lap 3 66 25
3.6

55
0.1

27
0.1

26
33.1

12
0.4

99
0.1

28
0.3

82
5.4

Lap 4 66 25
5.9

55
0.2

27
0.0

26
37.2

99
1.2

28
2.3

12
2.8

82
0.4

Lap 5 66 25
7.3

27
0.0

55
0.5

26
42.5

99
0.9

28
5.7

82
0.3

12
6.3

Lap 6 66 25
8.7

27
0.0

55
0.9

26
48.8

99
0.3

82
13.5

28
2.0

12
2.9

Lap 7 66 27
11.1

25
1.4

55
0.3

26
53.5

99
0.9

82
9.8

28
5.4

12
4.0

Lap 8 66 27
9.4

25
1.3

55
1.6
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Laps Lap Time

No.12   Maphumulo Asante

1 1:13.244

2 1:10.685

3 1:15.614

4 1:13.356

5 1:15.083

6 1:14.792

7 1:10.776

No.25   Dias Jenson

1 1:03.195

2 1:02.134

3 1:01.894

4 1:03.295

5 1:02.491

6 1:02.497

7 1:05.404

8 1:01.961

No.26   North Hunter

1 1:15.174

2 1:13.320

3 1:10.845

4 1:07.344

5 1:08.183

6 1:09.182

7 1:09.375

No.27   de Wet Luhan L.S

1 1:03.529

2 1:01.670

3 1:01.748

4 1:03.272

5 1:02.323

6 1:02.496

7 1:03.897

8 1:02.000

No.28   Madida Shaka

1 1:14.247

2 1:12.929

3 1:12.551

4 1:09.995

5 1:11.263

6 1:18.466

7 1:09.689

No.55   Mfana Omolemo

1 1:03.803

2 1:01.723

3 1:01.746

4 1:03.317

5 1:02.938

6 1:02.860

7 1:04.688

8 1:03.357

No.66   Antunes Diego

1 1:01.997

Laps Lap Time

2 1:00.752

3 1:00.697

4 1:00.980

5 1:01.105

6 1:01.084

7 1:01.578

8 1:03.734

No.82   Libala Liphupha

1 1:15.583

2 1:09.362

3 1:21.446

4 1:07.764

5 1:08.341

6 1:16.119

7 1:06.217

No.99   Pillay Kiaan

1 1:14.420

2 1:10.855

3 1:15.115

4 1:08.017

5 1:07.889

6 1:08.610

7 1:09.920



Apex Timing - drive your success https://www.apex-timing.com/

BambinoBambino
Document 6

Subject to scrutineering & sporting investigations

Bambino

Race 2 (R2)

Starting Grid 

Apex Timing GoRacing
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Start : 06/08 - 13:20     8 Laps = 8.000 km

5 12
Maphumulo Asante
Maphumulo

Top Kart /  / Levanto

82
Libala Liphupha
Libala

Top Kart / C51 / Levanto
4 28

Madida Shaka
Madida

Top Kart / C51 / Levanto

99
Pillay Kiaan
Pillay

Top Kart / C51 / Levanto
3 26

North Hunter
North

Top Kart / C50 / Levanto

55
Mfana Omolemo
Mfana

Top Kart / C51 / Levanto
2 27

de Wet Luhan L.S
de Wet

Top Kart / C51 / Levanto

25
Dias Jenson
Dias

TOP KART /  / Levanto
1 66

Antunes Diego
Antunes

Top Kart / C51 / Levanto

POLE POSITION
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Subject to scrutineering & sporting investigations

Bambino

Race 3 (R3)

Results 

Apex Timing GoRacing

Northern Regions Karting 2022 Rnd 5 - ZIKR (ZAF)  06/08/2022
Page 1 / 1

Leaders : No.66 Antunes Diego (1-8)

Start Time : 06/08 - 14:53:53 59.19 kph1:00.818No.27 de Wet Luhan L.SBest lap : 

Weather : Sunny        Air : 25°C        Track : Dry 60.02 kph59.980No.66 Antunes DiegoEvent Record : 

Rnk No. Driver Class Nation Laps Gap Interv. Best lap Penalty Points

1 66 Antunes Diego Bambino 8 1:00.834 35

2 27 de Wet Luhan L.S Bambino 8 4.204 4.204 1:00.818 32

3 25 Dias Jenson Bambino 8 13.066 8.862 1:01.856 30

4 55 Mfana Omolemo Bambino 8 16.984 3.918 1:01.920 29

5 26 North Hunter Bambino 7 1 Lap 1 Lap 1:06.364 28

6 99 Pillay Kiaan Bambino 7 1 Lap 36.977 1:06.427 27

7 28 Madida Shaka Bambino 6 2 Laps 1 Lap 1:09.795 26

8 12 Maphumulo Asante Bambino 6 2 Laps 13.453 1:14.580 25

Non finisher

Not Classified

82 Libala Liphupha Bambino 0 Retired +20 Pts 20
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Bambino

Race 3 (R3)

Lap Chart 
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Northern Regions Karting 2022 Rnd 5 - ZIKR (ZAF)  06/08/2022
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

Grid 66 27 55 25 82 26 99 28 12

Start 66 27 55 25 26 12 99 82 28

Lap 1
Interval

66 27
0.6

25
0.9

55
1.0

26
2.6

12
53.9

99
0.3

28
18.2

Lap 2 66 27
1.2

25
1.3

55
1.1

26
22.2

99
47.3

12
3.1

28
12.6

Lap 3 66 27
1.0

25
2.2

55
2.9

26
23.8

99
48.2

12
10.3

28
9.8

Lap 4 66 27
1.8

25
2.9

55
3.4

26
30.6

99
46.6

12
20.2

28
2.2

Lap 5 66 27
2.5

25
4.6

55
2.9

26
37.3

99
44.2

28
25.4

12
6.6

Lap 6 66 27
2.4

25
5.9

55
3.7

26
48.7

99
37.2

28
27.8

12
13.4

Lap 7 66 27
2.7

25
8.0

55
3.9

26
52.0

99
36.9

Lap 8 66 27
4.2

25
8.8

55
3.9
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Race 3 (R3)

Analysis 
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Laps Lap Time

No.12   Maphumulo Asante

1 1:17.632

2 1:17.955

3 1:14.580

4 1:17.983

5 1:18.958

6 1:16.589

No.25   Dias Jenson

1 1:04.383

2 1:01.856

3 1:02.983

4 1:02.324

5 1:03.309

6 1:02.169

7 1:03.307

8 1:03.204

No.26   North Hunter

1 1:06.967

2 1:21.518

3 1:06.364

4 1:09.664

5 1:09.522

6 1:14.378

7 1:06.731

No.27   de Wet Luhan L.S

1 1:03.648

2 1:01.489

3 1:02.129

4 1:01.636

5 1:01.575

6 1:00.818

7 1:01.237

8 1:02.402

No.28   Madida Shaka

1 1:12.856

2 1:12.042

3 1:11.746

4 1:10.365

5 1:10.057

6 1:09.795

No.55   Mfana Omolemo

1 1:05.546

2 1:01.920

3 1:04.759

4 1:02.902

5 1:02.812

6 1:02.930

7 1:03.518

8 1:03.154

No.66   Antunes Diego

1 1:03.051

2 1:00.846

3 1:02.292

Laps Lap Time

4 1:00.834

5 1:00.920

6 1:00.964

7 1:00.883

8 1:00.954

No.99   Pillay Kiaan

1 1:09.417

2 1:14.527

3 1:07.329

4 1:08.041

5 1:07.156

6 1:07.370

7 1:06.427
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Subject to scrutineering & sporting investigations

Bambino

Race 3 (R3)

Starting Grid 

Apex Timing GoRacing

Northern Regions Karting 2022 Rnd 5 - ZIKR (ZAF)  06/08/2022
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Start : 06/08 - 15:00     8 Laps = 8.000 km

5 12
Maphumulo Asante
Maphumulo

Top Kart /  / Levanto

28
Madida Shaka
Madida

Top Kart / C51 / Levanto
4 99

Pillay Kiaan
Pillay

Top Kart / C51 / Levanto

26
North Hunter
North

Top Kart / C50 / Levanto
3 82

Libala Liphupha
Libala

Top Kart / C51 / Levanto

25
Dias Jenson
Dias

TOP KART /  / Levanto
2 55

Mfana Omolemo
Mfana

Top Kart / C51 / Levanto

27
de Wet Luhan L.S
de Wet

Top Kart / C51 / Levanto
1 66

Antunes Diego
Antunes

Top Kart / C51 / Levanto

POLE POSITION
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Subject to scrutineering & sporting investigations

Bambino

Best Racing Lap

Results 

Apex Timing GoRacing

Northern Regions Karting 2022 Rnd 5 - ZIKR (ZAF)  06/08/2022
Page 1 / 1

Rnk No. Driver Class License Nation Equipment R
1

R
2

R
3

1 66 Antunes Diego Bambino 32278 Top Kart / C51 / Levanto 59.980 1:00.697 1:00.834

2 27 de Wet Luhan L.S Bambino 99971619 Top Kart / C51 / Levanto 1:01.320 1:01.670 1:00.818

3 25 Dias Jenson Bambino 33325 TOP KART /  / Levanto 1:01.109 1:01.894 1:01.856

4 55 Mfana Omolemo Bambino 32118 Top Kart / C51 / Levanto 1:05.200 1:01.723 1:01.920

5 82 Libala Liphupha Bambino 2266 Top Kart / C51 / Levanto 1:09.885 1:06.217

6 26 North Hunter Bambino 99974027 Top Kart / C50 / Levanto 1:06.820 1:07.344 1:06.364

7 99 Pillay Kiaan Bambino 49060 Top Kart / C51 / Levanto 1:06.900 1:07.889 1:06.427

8 28 Madida Shaka Bambino 3355 Top Kart / C51 / Levanto 1:08.995 1:09.689 1:09.795

9 12 Maphumulo Asante Bambino 35802 Top Kart /  / Levanto 1:14.370 1:10.685 1:14.580
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Northern Regions Karting 2022 Rnd 5 - ZIKR (ZAF)  06/08/2022
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Rnk No. Driver Class License Nation Equipment R
1

R
2

R
3 Points

1 66 Antunes Diego Bambino 32278 Top Kart / C51 / Levanto 35 35 35 105

2 27 de Wet Luhan L.S Bambino 99971619 Top Kart / C51 / Levanto 30 32 32 94

3 25 Dias Jenson Bambino 33325 TOP KART /  / Levanto 32 30 30 92

4 55 Mfana Omolemo Bambino 32118 Top Kart / C51 / Levanto 29 29 29 87

5 26 North Hunter Bambino 99974027 Top Kart / C50 / Levanto 28 28 28 84

6 99 Pillay Kiaan Bambino 49060 Top Kart / C51 / Levanto 26 27 27 80

7 28 Madida Shaka Bambino 3355 Top Kart / C51 / Levanto 27 25 26 78

8 12 Maphumulo Asante Bambino 35802 Top Kart /  / Levanto 24 24 25 73

9 82 Libala Liphupha Bambino 2266 Top Kart / C51 / Levanto 25 26 20 71


	Entry List
	Qualifying
	Race 1
	Race 2
	Race 3
	Best Racing Lap
	Bambino Overall Result

